KASVATUKSEN JA KOULUTUKS 5.3.2019 15:50
TULOSBUDJETTI 2019
ERITTELY ALAYKSIKOITTAIN

luvut 1000 €

Myyntituotot

320

330

Tuet ja avustukset

Vuokratuotot

Muut toimintatuotot

Palkat ja henkilostokorvaukset

410 Henkil6si

43 Palvelujen ostot

45 Aineet, tarvikkeet ja tavarat
47 Avustukset

480 Vuokrakulut

Muut toimintakulut

5.3.2019

50,0

36,0

1.820,0

42,0

1000,0

170,0

27 919,0

51 069,2

43,9 907,0 6 743,0 14 147,0 1678,2
115,0 95,0 6379,3 15 634,0 591,0
3,0 11,0 1777,5 5012,0 369,0
14,0 9,0 16,0

12 414,0 36 159,0 3 688,0
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